Classificacio General Masculina Parelles

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Club

Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Sweetrade

Cat Figueres
Joventut Al -Vici
Diamond
Diamond
Diagonal
Diagonal
Comarcal
Joventut Al -Vici
Mediterrania
Joventut Al -Vici
Granollers
Sweetrade
Barcelona

Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Parella

Lluis Montfort / Yu Wen Lee

Alvar Cardona / Artur Colomer
Joan Piqué / Xavier Piqué

Carlos Dominguez / Manel Gimeno
David Ansaldo / Borja Hernanz
Diego Pefia / Julien Droz

Francisco Hernandez / Eduard Albert
Enrique Rosa / José Rubio

Sergi Montafia / Joan Vall

Manuel Lopez / Antonio Ruiz

Jordi Tubella / Pau Ortega

Pedro Jiménez / Kristian Colmenar
Miquel Angel Roig / Jordi Ponsico
Antonio Segura / Pere Tusquelles
Andrés Sanz / Rubén Sanz
Fernando Sanz / Xavier Albert

Alvaro-José Cardona / Fernando Gémez

Enric Carri6 / Jordi Garcia

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Segona
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona

Primera

Tercera

P1

472

385

373

428

422

343

348

365

308

373

349

325

345

321

323

396

379

350

P2

493

428

364

398

389

339

392

406

394

371

357

384

364

386

334

335

308

296

P3

376

388

423

347

365

404

364

305

437

411

363

320

316

376

396

281

364

292

P4

386

398

355

405

358

377

366

411

368

364

352

400

348

367

390

345

339

337

P5

432

375

425

360

385

420

370

368

309

329

336

393

396

337

309

363

338

465

P6

441

358

354

355

371

383

422

350

381

345

419

342

364

338

351

373

347

333
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P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

diumenge, 26 gener de 2020

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

0

2600

2332

2294

2293

2290

2266

2262

2205

2197

2193

2176

2164

2133

2125

2103

2093

2075

2073



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Club
Mediterrania
Joventut Al -Vici
Nou

Sant Andreu

Sekeer's

Comarcal

Seven - 3

Cats
Joventut Al -Vici
Flecha-1
Xtreme
Comarcal
Terrassa

Cat Figueres
Sekeer's
Seven - 3
Barcelona
Sant Andreu
Mediterrania

Team llerdense

Barcelona

Parella

Daniel Lépez / Jaime Lopez

Xavier Julia / Albert Roca

José Luis Arteaga / Eduard Calzada

Sergi Dalmau / Juan Manuel Marin

Juan Carlos Alarcon / Sergi De la Fuente

Miquel Rosas / Alexey Prokhrov

Francisco Hernandez / Miguel Angel
Seoane

Pedro Lépez / Manuel Herndndez
Josep Pi / Francisco Abadal
Xavier Tarib6 / Enrique Ureta
Carlos Garcia / Ivan Jiménez
Benito Boira / Manuel Ciero

Aleix Soriano / Alex Fernandez
Dominique Lafarge / Carlos Marti
Ferran Gordillo / Ramon Requena
Carlos De la Fuente / Carlos Avilés
Pedro Tudela / Raul Garcia

Carlos Dalmau / Carlos Génzalez
Jaume Devesa / Humberto Mauri

Miguel Angel Porté / Francisco Javier
Botero

Jordi Ambrés / Oscar Valverde

Categoria
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Segona

Segona
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

P1

300

389

363

347

350

382

417

330

335

317

331

315

306

307

367

264

272

307

349

324

284

P2

339

305

279

316

293

347

338

319

367

329

313

416

354

371

368

384

312

267

296

332

286

P3

369

310

341

313

381

364

346

327

387

354

291

279

321

297

254

305

346

261

304

345

333

P4

344

402

340

373

375

313

320

342

304

291

281

293

305

313

313

349

324

340

279

303

289

P5

322

300

382

324

336

317

299

320

284

356

407

297

358

306

311

326

349

352

257

253

330

P6

370

332

325

344

282

290

263

342

291

314

332

353

297

334

314

281

299

351

358

279

300

P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2044

2038

2030

2017

2017

2013

1983

1980

1968

1961

1955

1953

1941

1928

1927

1909

1902

1878

1843

1836

1822



Pos.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Club

ABCS2015
Team llerdense
Granollers
Team llerdense
Diagonal
Sekeer's

Granollers

Parella

José Garcia / Carles Vallejo
Francisco Gordillo / Alfonso Gordillo
Joel Blasco / Jordi Barri

Aleix Porté / Pau Porté

Axel Guimé

Santiago Ferrer

Guillermo Nurfiez

Categoria
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera

Tercera

P1

255

320

284

253

170

107

138

P2

343

262

286

266

181

186

149

P3

275

285

250

244

207

164

113

P4

258

310

304

252

214

166

161

P5 P6

342 308

316 259

317 266

266 255

248 199

154 133

138 112

P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total
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0

1781

1752

1707

1536

1219

910

811



